Session Schedule Report

WA State Criminal Justice Training Commission

Reported by Acadlis Readiness Suite

03/04/2024

For. BLEEA 121 (Burien)

Week 1 March 18, 2024 to March 21, 2024

Monday, March 18, 2024

Description Personnel Facilities Equipment Notes
0700-0900 Criminal Procedures Part Hair, Bradley P. C-207

1-4
0900-1100 Criminal Law Part 1-3 Hair, Bradley P. C-207
1130-1330 Criminal Law Part 1-3 Hair, Bradley P. C-207
1330-1730 Crisis Intervention Balodis-Cox, S. C-207

Training 1-2 Renee
Tuesday, March 19, 2024

Description Personnel Facilities Equipment Notes
0700-0900 Use of Force 1-3 Christman, C-207

Christopher M.

0900-1100 Historical Intersection of Perryman, Wayne  C-207

Race and Polcing
1130-1330 Historical Intersection of Perryman, Wayne  C-207

Race and Polcing
1330-1730 Crisis Intervention Christman, C-207

Training 2-2 Christopher M.
Wednesday, March 20, 2024

Description Personnel Facilities Equipment Notes
0700-0800 Criminal Procedures Part Hair, Bradley P. C-207

2-4
0800-1000 Criminal Procedures Part Hair, Bradley P. C-207

3-4
1000-1100 Criminal Procedures Part Hair, Bradley P. C-207

4-4
1130-1330 Use of Force 2-3 Christman, C-207

Christopher M.

1330-1730 Criminal Law Part 2-3 Hair, Bradley P. C-207
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Session Schedule Report
WA State Criminal Justice Training Commission

Reported by Acadlis Readiness Suite
For. BLEEA 121 (Burien)

03/04/2024

Week 1 March 18, 2024 to March 21, 2024

Thursday, March 21, 2024

0700-1100

1130-1230

1230-1330

1330-1530

1530-1730

Description

Criminal Law Part 3-3

Criminal Law Q & A
Review

Rules of the Road

Use of Force 3-3

Law Enforcement and
Autism (Group A)

Personnel

Hair, Bradley P.

Hair, Bradley P.

Lever, Eric D.

Christman,
Christopher M.
Christman,
Christopher M.

Facilities
C-207
C-207

C-207
C-207

C-207
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Session Schedule Report

Reported by Acadlis Readiness Suite
WA State Criminal Justice Training Commission For. BLEEA 121 (Burien)

03/04/2024

Week 2 March 25, 2024 to March 28, 2024

Monday, March 25, 2024

0700-1000

1000-1300

1330-1430

1430-1730

Description Personnel

Criminal Legal System
LGBTQ+ Core
Competency

People First

Duty to Intervene

Tuesday, March 26, 2024

0700-1200

1230-1730

Description Personnel
Patrol Tactics 24 Hour In-

Service

Patrol Tactics 24 Hour In-

Service

Wednesday, March 27, 2024

0700-1200

1230-1730

Description Personnel
Patrol Tactics 24 Hour In-

Service

Patrol Tactics 24 Hour In-

Service

Thursday, March 28, 2024

0700-1100

1130-1330

1330-1530

1530-1630

1630-1730

Description Personnel

Patrol Tactics 24 Hour In-
Service

Comprehensive FINAL

Law Enforcement and Christman,

Autism (Group B)
Cert-Decert

Graduation

Smith, Chad J.

Christopher M.
Smith, Chad J.

Smith, Chad J.

Facilities Equipment

Acadis Training
Portal

Acadis Training
Portal

Acadis Training
Portal

Acadis Training
Portal

Facilities Equipment

Facilities Equipment

Facilities Equipment

Acadis Training
Portal
C-207
C-207

C-207
C-207

For Official Use Only

Notes

Online

Online

Online

Online

Notes

Notes

Notes
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